ГРАФИК ПРИЕМА ВРАЧАМИ-УЧАСТКОВЫМИ ПЕДИАТРАМИ
	№ кабинета
	Врач
	Участок
	Время приема

	
	
	
	Пн
	Вт
	Ср
	Чт
	Пт

	15
	Багадаева А.В.
	1, 2
	16:00-19:00
	10:00-13:00
	14:00-17:00
	15:00-18:00
	09:00-12:00

	15
	Габуева А.В.
	3, 10
	14:00-18:00
	14:00-17:00
	09:00-13:00
	10:00-13:00
	09:00-13:00

	10
	Ермолаева М.С.
	4, 7
	09:00-13:00
	10:00-13:00
	15:00-19:00
	10:00-13:00
	13:30-17:30

	10
	Цыденова Б.Д.
	5, 6
	15:00-19:00
	11:00-14:00
	09:00-13:00
	15:00-18:00
	09:00-13:00

	13
	Чимитова Ю.С.
	8, 9
	08:00-12:00
	11:00-14:00
	08:00-12:00
	14:00-17:00
	15:00-19:00

	14
	Дамдинжапова Н.И.
	11, 12
	14:00-17:00
	14:00-17:00
	09:00-12:00
	10:00-13:00
	13:00-16:00

	5 (ул. Пригородная, 1 «б»)
	Гилёва О.Л.
	13, 14
	13:00-16:30
	13:00-16:00
	13:00-16:30
	13:00-16:00
	13:00-16:30

	7 (ул. Пригородная, 1 «б»)
	Соловьёва А.С.
	15
	09:30-12:30
	11:00-14:00
	08:30-12:00
	11:00-14:00
	08:30-12:00
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